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2021 Grant Awards

Recreational Trails Program

Applicant Name

Edmund Niles Huyck Preserve, Inc.

City of Binghamton

Town of Webb

The Missing Link Snowmobile Club, Inc.
Town of Lockport

CNY Snow Travelers, Inc.

Burroughs Audubon Nature Club
Square Valley Trail Blazers, Inc.

Town of Moreau

Cranberry Lake Mountaineers Snowmobile Club, Inc.

Suffolk County Department of Economic Development and Planning

Town of Fallsburg

Town of Johnsburg

Project Name

Enhanced Public Access

Ross Park Recreational Trail

McCauley Mountain Bike Trail Expansion

Acquisition of Trail Maintenance Equipment

Rail Trail: Phase 2

Acquisition of Trail Maintenance Equipment
Burroughs Audubon Nature Club Trail Improvements
Acquisition of Trail Maintenance Equipment

Big Bend Trail: Phase 1

Acquisition of Trail Maintenance Equipment

Long Island Greenbelt Trail Improvements

Sullivan O&W Rail Trail Neversink Crossing

North Creek Connector Trail

Award Amount

$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$230,325.00
$168,591.00
$205,697.00

$79,988.00
$184,369.00

$250,000.00

$233,240.00

$235,044.00

$250,000.00

$35,450.00



