2021 Grant Awards

Recreational Trails Program

<u>County</u>	Applicant Name	<u>Project Name</u>	Award Amount
Albany	Edmund Niles Huyck Preserve, Inc.	Enhanced Public Access	\$250,000.00
Broome	City of Binghamton	Ross Park Recreational Trail	\$250,000.00
Herkimer	Town of Webb	McCauley Mountain Bike Trail Expansion	\$250,000.00
Jefferson, Lewis	The Missing Link Snowmobile Club, Inc.	Acquisition of Trail Maintenance Equipment	\$230,325.00
Niagara	Town of Lockport	Rail Trail: Phase 2	\$168,591.00
Oneida	CNY Snow Travelers, Inc.	Acquisition of Trail Maintenance Equipment	\$205,697.00
Ontario	Burroughs Audubon Nature Club	Burroughs Audubon Nature Club Trail Improvements	\$79,988.00
Oswego	Square Valley Trail Blazers, Inc.	Acquisition of Trail Maintenance Equipment	\$184,369.00
Saratoga	Town of Moreau	Big Bend Trail: Phase 1	\$250,000.00
St. Lawrence	Cranberry Lake Mountaineers Snowmobile Club, Inc.	Acquisition of Trail Maintenance Equipment	\$233,240.00
Suffolk	Suffolk County Department of Economic Development and Planning	Long Island Greenbelt Trail Improvements	\$235,044.00
Sullivan	Town of Fallsburg	Sullivan O&W Rail Trail Neversink Crossing	\$250,000.00
Warren	Town of Johnsburg	North Creek Connector Trail	\$35,450.00